Siena urbano

Direzione: 501-CIRCOLO DI CORONCINA
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Tabella oraria

O PIAZZADELSALE il

Siena A

O GARIBALDI il

Siena

O VECCHIASTAZIONE .,

Siena

O MAZZINI58 il

Siena

O MAZZINI76 e

Siena

o SIENA Stazione 613
Siena

PONTE BIANCHI

O BANDINELLI 6:13

Siena
SIENA
O AUTOSTAZIONE 6:15

Siena

& BRACCIcoOP il

Siena

BRACCI
6:16

() Siena

BRACCI BIVIO

O ORLANDI 6:17

Siena
SIENA POLICLINICO
O LESCOTTE 6:18

Siena

O MARIOBRACCI il

Siena

O ISTITUTIBIOLOGICI 5

Siena

ALDO MORO
O Palestra 6:21
Siena

(|) BIVIODEGASPERI .,

Siena


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66841faa160f55.53089454.html#

ALDO MORO MPS

Siena

ALDO MORO

Siena

DIVITTORIO

Siena

DIVITTORIO 14

Siena

DIVITTORIO 31

Siena

NENNI 17

Siena

VIANENNI

Siena

BERLINGUER

Siena

BIVIO SCOTTE
Siena
RESIDENZA
UNIVERSITARIA

Siena

ISTITUTI BIOLOGICI

Siena

TMP_VIA EMILIA
Siena

REGIONI

Siena

PIAZZA CALABRIA

Siena

TOSCANA 17
Siena
TMP_PODERE
OLIVIERA2

Siena

FERROVIA

Siena

MAZZINI

Siena

MAZZINI 73

Siena

VECCHIA STAZIONE

Siena

GARIBALDI

Siena

PIAZZA DEL SALE

Siena

A2

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:24

6:25

6:25

6:26

6:26

6:27

6:28

6:29

6:30

6:30

6:31

6:32

6:35

6:36

6:37

6:38

6:39

6:40



GAZZANI

Siena

VIATOZZI

Siena

CURTATONE

Siena

PANNILUNGHI

Siena

24 MAGGIO
Siena
RESIDENZA 24
MAGGIO

Siena

MONTESANTO

Siena

BATTISTI

Siena

TERMINAL PESCAIA

Siena

PESCAIA

Siena

CASONE

Siena
PARCHEGGIO
FAGIOLONE

Siena

COLONNA SAN
MARCO

Siena

STRADA
MASSETANA

Siena

MASSETANA
ROMANA

Siena

MASSETANA
NEGOZI

Siena

MASSETANA

Distributore
Siena
MASSETANA
FARMACIA

Siena

HOTEL Al TUFI

Siena

PARCHEGGIO TUFI 2

Siena

Bv. LUCHERINO

Siena

6:40

6:42

6:42

6:44

6:44

6:45

6:46

6:47

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:53

6:55

6:56

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03



J) STRADADI

CERCHIAIA 7:03
Siena
ZONA

O COMMERCIALE 7:04
Siena
STRADADI

O CERCHIAIA 7:05
Siena

O CERCHIAIA o
Siena

o CERCHIAIA —
Siena
CASSIA SUD

O DISTRIBUTORE 7:08
Siena

O CORONCINA 209
Siena
CIRCOLO DI

O CORONCINA 7:10
Siena B

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



